University of 10 Bailey Drive Tel 506 453-4887 Faculty of Microscopy and

New Brunswick Bailey Hall Room 25  www.unbf.ca/mmf Science Microanalysis
Fredericton, NB Facility
Microscopy and Microanalysis Facility
/ESUD,BE U N B User Fee Schedule:  May 1, 2025 - April 30, 2026

UNIVERSITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK (hourly rates unless otherwise indicated)

Tissue Processor - Paraffin — UNB or Other Uni $68.00 / run + tech time

Tissue Processor - Paraffin — External $130.00 / run + tech time

Microtome by Client — UNB or Other Uni $15 / hour

Microtome by Client — External $25 / hour

Staining by Client — Hematoxylin & Eosin $17.50 / glass basket

Staining by Client — Specialty Stain $30 / glass basket

Technical Support — UNB $32 / hour

Technical Support — Other University $52 / hour

Technical Support — External $95 / hour

The tissue processor can hold approx. 90 regular cassettes or 40 mega cassettes.

Sample preparation costs including processing cassettes and microtome blades are not included in
the instrument fees and are charged at cost.

Glass slides and cover slips are not provided if the client prefers to section and stain by themselves
unless requested for an additional charge.

Acknowledgements to the “UNB Microscopy & Microanalysis Facility” would be appreciated in any
publication, poster or presentation that makes use of data collected in the facility or by its staff.
Thank you.
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